

Office of the District Basic Education Officer RAMPUR

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that RAHUL INTERNATION	AL SCHOOL PAIGAMBARPUR DHAMORA
	nized for Primary(class 1 to 5). The Recognition number
alloted to RAHUL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL is	RAM09052225967. The applicable terms and conditions of
the recognition of your school is annexed.	- A 152111
2. DATE OF ISSUE	Valid From:16-08-2023To:16-08-2024(DD/MM/YYYY)
3. Recognition Type	New
4.School Type	Primary School(1 to 5)
5.Recognition No.	(CJ/89/74-)
DATE:- 16-08-2023	District Basic Education Officer
PLACE:- RAMPUR	Digitally signed by SANJEEV KUMAR Date: 2023.08.16 12:44:03 Reason: For Digital Signature Location: RAMPUR

Note: This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.prernaup.in



Office of the District Basic Education Officer RAMPUR

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that RAHUL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PAIGAMBARPUR DHAMORA

TEHSIL MILAK RAMPUR is provisiona	ally recognized for Upper Primary(class 6 to 8). The Recognition
number alloted to RAHUL INTERNATIONA	AL SCHOOL is RAM09052226071. The applicable terms and
conditions of the recognition of your school i	s annexed.
2. DATE OF ISSUE	Valid From:29-08-2023To:29-08-2024(DD/MM/YYYY)
3. Recognition Type	New
4.School Type	Upper Primary School(6 to 8)
5.Recognition No.	
DATE:- 29-08-2023	District Basic Education Officer
PLACE:- RAMPUR	Digitally signed by SANJEEV KUMAR Date: 2023.08.29 13:34:40 Reason: For Digital Signature Location: RAMPUR

Note: This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.prernaup.in